MEDICAL
MORE THAN
40
TIP CURVES
Control you can feel.
Navigation you can trust.
VISIBILIT Y |  TORQUE ABILIT Y |  TR ACK ABILIT Y
Torqueability
Controlled vessel selection
Trackability
Navigate tortuous anatomy
PRODUCT FEATURES
Visibility
Brilliant under fluoroscopy
Visibility Torqueability Trackability
Radiopaque tip
technology for visibility
during catheter
manipulation
Nearly 1:1 torque
response to easily
select the desired
vessel
Nylon construction with
stainless steel braiding
through the shaft to
successfully navigate
through tortuous anatomy
Catheters are packaged in foil to protect the integrity of the catheter material.
Protection against
light & humidity damage
Two-year
shelf life
• Testing shows that these catheters are less susceptible to tip separation
compared to competitors’.1,2
• Foil packaging significantly reduces the risk of environmental factors,
including light, humidity, and VHP.1,2
PACKAGING + FLOW RATES
Designed to protect
0.066”
1.68 mm
0.042”
1.07 mm
Fr Catheter Length cm Flow Rate mL/sec kg/cm2 psi
MAXIMUM FLOW RATE MAXIMUM RECOMMENDED PRESSURE
5.0 40 13 82 1200
5.0 65 11 82 1200
5.0 80 9 82 1200
5.0 100 9 82 1200
5.0 125 7 82 1200
5F
AVAILABLE CURVES
DAV TEGT VERT KMP
C1 C2 CHG2.5 CHG- B CHG- C DAV JB1 KMP LEV 1 MIK MPA MPB RC1 RC2 RDC RIM
RLG SHK1.0 SIM1 SIM2 VANSCHIE 3 VANSCHIE4 VANSCHIE 5VANSCHIE 2VANSCHIE 1 VS VS1 VS2 VS3
RIM VS1 VS2 C1 C2 RBT
DAV H1 JB2JB1 KMPHN5 SIM1 SIM2 SIM3 VERT VTK WNBG
External carotid (5-6 mm)
Vertebral (3-5 mm)
Internal carotid (5-6 mm)
Common carotid (5-8 mm)
Brachiocephalic (innominate) (8-10 mm)
Common iliac (7-10 mm)
Internal iliac (5-6 mm)
External iliac (6-8 mm)
Common femoral (6-8 mm)
Superficial femoral (4-6 mm)
Celiac trunk (5-7 mm)
Superior Mesenteric Artery (6-8 mm)
Renal (5-7 mm)
Descending aorta (16-18 mm)
Common Catheter Curves
CEREBRAL
VISCERAL/AORTIC
BIFURCATION/PELVIC
Vessel (average diameter)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING RPN KEY
HNBR-5.0-38-100-P-NS-C2
Tip
configuration
Number of
sideholes
Fitting
French Size Length in cm
Wire guide diameter in
thousandths of an inch
High flow
Nylon
Beacon enhanced
radiopaque tip
Braided
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number (RPN) Fr
Accepts Wire Guide
Diameter inch
Length
cm Tip Configuration
G08441 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-C1 5.0 0.035 65
C1
G08446 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-C1 5.0 0.038 65
G11203 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-C1 5.0 0.038 80
G08623 HNBR5.0-35-100-P-NS-C1 5.0 0.035 100
G08442 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-C2 5.0 0.035 65
C2
G08447 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-C2 5.0 0.038 65
G11202 HNBR5.0-35-80-P-NS-C2 5.0 0.035 80
G08586 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-C2 5.0 0.038 80
G08796 HNBR5.0-35-100-P-NS-C2 5.0 0.035 100
G11430 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-CHG2.5 5.0 0.038 80 CHG2.5
G13560 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-CHG-B 5.0 0.038 80 CHG-B
G13561 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-CHG-C 5.0 0.038 80 CHG-C
G31970 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-C-PS 5.0 0.035 125 C-PS
G11414 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-DAV 5.0 0.035 65
DAV
G11435 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-DAV 5.0 0.038 65
G08699 HNBR5.0-35-100-P-NS-DAV 5.0 0.035 100
G08581 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-DAV 5.0 0.038 100
G11375 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-DAV 5.0 0.035 125
G11204 HNBR5.0-35-100-P-NS-FC3 5.0 0.035 100 FC3
G08421 HNBR5.0-35-100-P-NS-H1 5.0 0.035 100
H1
G08419 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-H1 5.0 0.038 100
G09899 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-HN5 5.0 0.038 100 HN5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number (RPN) Fr
Accepts Wire Guide
Diameter inch
Length
cm Tip Configuration
G11208 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-JB1 5.0 0.038 65
JB1
G08472 HNBR5.0-35-100-P-NS-JB1 5.0 0.035 100
G08583 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-JB1 5.0 0.038 100
G11726 HNBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-JB1 5.0 0.038 125
G08809 HNBR5.0-35-100-P-NS-JB2 5.0 0.035 100
JB2
G09654 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-JB2 5.0 0.038 100
G09751 HNBR5.0-35-40-P-NS-KMP 5.0 0.035 40
KMP
G09548 HNBR5.0-38-40-P-NS-KMP 5.0 0.038 40
G11458 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-KMP 5.0 0.035 65
G09469 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-KMP 5.0 0.038 65
G11457 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-KMP 5.0 0.038 100
G11194 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-LEV1 5.0 0.038 65 LEV1
G09312 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-MIK 5.0 0.038 80 MIK
G11195 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-MPA 5.0 0.038 65
MPA
G11467 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-MPA 5.0 0.038 80
G11205 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-MPA 5.0 0.038 100
G12154 HNBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-MPA 5.0 0.038 125
G11469 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-MPB 5.0 0.038 80 MPB
G57015 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-RBT 5.0 0.035 65
RBT
G57017 HNBR5.0-35-90-P-NS-RBT 5.0 0.035 90
G08469 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-RC1 5.0 0.035 65
RC1
G08641 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-RC1 5.0 0.038 65
G08470 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-RC2 5.0 0.035 65
RC2
G08642 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-RC2 5.0 0.038 65
G08578 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-RDC 5.0 0.038 65 RDC
G08444 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-RIM 5.0 0.035 65
RIMG10082 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-RIM 5.0 0.038 65
G12870 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-RIM 5.0 0.038 100
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number (RPN) Fr
Accepts Wire Guide
Diameter inch
Length
cm Tip Configuration
G09371 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-RLG 5.0 0.038 65
RLG
G27853 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-RLG 5.0 0.038 80
G11476 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-SHK1.0 5.0 0.038 65 SHK1.0
G08677 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-SIM1 5.0 0.038 65
SIM1G08471 HNBR5.0-35-100-P-NS-SIM1 5.0 0.035 100
G08584 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-SIM1 5.0 0.038 100
G08625 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-SIM2 5.0 0.038 65
SIM2
G08422 HNBR5.0-35-100-P-NS-SIM2 5.0 0.035 100
G08420 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-SIM2 5.0 0.038 100
G11517 HNBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-SIM2 5.0 0.038 125
G08597 HNBR5.0-35-100-P-NS-SIM3 5.0 0.035 100
SIM3
G08585 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-SIM3 5.0 0.038 100
G11377 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-TEGT 5.0 0.038 65
TEGT
G11193 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-TEGT 5.0 0.038 100
G31410 HNBR5.0-35-40-P-NS-VANSCHIE1 5.0 0.035 40
VANSCHIE1G13795 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE1 5.0 0.035 65
G35733 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-VANSCHIE1 5.0 0.035 125
G31409 HNBR5.0-35-40-P-NS-VANSCHIE2 5.0 0.035 40
VANSCHIE2G13794 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE2 5.0 0.035 65
G35734 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-VANSCHIE2 5.0 0.035 125
G31408 HNBR5.0-35-40-P-NS-VANSCHIE3 5.0 0.035 40
VANSCHIE3G13792 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE3 5.0 0.035 65
G35735 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-VANSCHIE3 5.0 0.035 125
G13783 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE4 5.0 0.035 65
VANSCHIE4
G35736 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-VANSCHIE4 5.0 0.035 125
G13793 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE5 5.0 0.035 65
VANSCHIE5
G35737 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-VANSCHIE5 5.0 0.035 125
G11484 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-VERT 5.0 0.038 100
VERT
G12170 HNBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-VERT 5.0 0.038 125
MEDICAL
© COOK 10/2023 PI-WF78268-EN-F
AI, ESC, IR, OHNS, PI, RH, SUR-8.5X11
Scan here to find out more
about Beacon Tip catheters
ORDERING INFORMATION
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Cook representative
or Customer Support & Distribution for details.
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number (RPN) Fr
Accepts Wire Guide
Diameter inch
Length
cm Tip Configuration
G11209 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-VS 5.0 0.038 80 VS
G11189 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-VS1 5.0 0.038 80
VS1
G35974 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-VS1 5.0 0.035 125
G11190 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-VS2 5.0 0.038 80 VS2
G11191 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-VS3 5.0 0.038 80 VS3
G27829 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-VTK 5.0 0.038 100
VTK
G11642 HNBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-VTK 5.0 0.038 125
G08805 HNBR5.0-35-100-P-NS-WNBG 5.0 0.035 100
WNBG
G08582 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-WNBG 5.0 0.038 100